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Made In Stockport Awards 2023 #MISA23 Finalists

All Responses Question 1: Business of the Year Question 2: Small Business of the Year  Question 3: Concept of the Year Question 4: Food Producer of the Year Question 5: Drink Producer of the Year ~Question 6: Best Crafter of the Ye’ > uestion 7: Business to look out for Question 8: Capturing Stockport Award Question 9: Independent Shop Front

Question 1 has 2343 answers (Checkboxes)

“Business of the Year”

Olive Tree Improvements

L 306 (4.9%)
Coffee Block

| 1198  (19.2%)

Virtual Estate
.

75 (2.8%)

Sharon Wallis Photography
| 415 (6.6%)

Oven Clean Stockport
| 278 (4.4%)

Question 2 has 2435 answers (Checkboxes)

“Small Business of the Year”

CKD Art Pet Portraits
| 270 (4.3%)

Quirky Frog Limited
| 589 (9.4%)

Chapel Holistics
| 590 (9.4%)

Echo the shop
I 788  (12.6%)

Door Step Refillery
[ 226 (3.6%)

Question 3 has 1264 answers (Checkboxes)

“Concept of the Year”

The Burbs
| 296 (4.7%)

Enigma Bites

[ 231 (37%)

Crazy in Love Designs

L 299  (4.8%)

sy2idesign
| | 123 (2.0%)

The Nocturne Café
| 350 (5.6%)

Question 4 has 2676 answers (Checkboxes)

“Food Producer of the Year”

©Oh Mei Dumpling
| 803 (12.8%)

Abeja Tapas
u 149 (2.4%)

Bistro Marc at Winters

L 298  (4.8%)

The talian, Romiley

L] 188 (19.0%)

Rack
- 296 (47%)

Question 5 has 1397 answers (Checkboxes)

“Drink Producer of the Year”

Runaway Brewery
| 285 (4.6%)

Project 53 Stockport
| 559  (8.9%)

Cheeky Chai
| 189 (3.0%)

The Magnet Freehouse

| 286 (4.6%)

Thirst Class Ale
] 140 (2.2%)

Question 6 has 1366 answers (Checkboxes)

“Best Crafter of the Year”

Studio Kiki Design
| 443 (71%)

Kims Crafty Corner
= 181 (29%)

Recut Co.
| 229 (37%)

Kitsch Republic
- 262 (4.2%)

Charming Badger
L 289 (4.6%)

Question 7 has 1097 answers (Checkboxes)

“Business to look out for”

Brik Vintage
| 248 (4.0%)

Sweet Victory Products
- 305 (4.9%)

Notion
- 242 (3.9%)

Le Tentazioni Italiane
. 212 (3.4%)

Porters Care Limited

| | 16 (1.9%)

Question 8 has 2114 answers (Checkboxes)

“Capturing Stockport Award”

No 42
| 396 (6.3%)
Eds Hair

| 543 (87%)

Feedback

Exvista

1 43 (07%)

The Warren
| 451 (7.2%)

Kate O'Brien Art
I 749 (120%)

Question 9 has 1683 answers (Checkboxes)

“Independent Shop Front”

Glitch

| 307  (4.9%)
Inner Vision Collective

[ 227 (3.6%)

still Life Story
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— 415 (6.6%)
The Acoustic Lounge
| 376 (6.0%)

The Good Life Heatons

| 403 (6.4%)

Feedback



